Data Sheet
1
Key Features
VCG-2406WP-NR
1
Industrial/Vehicle 5G NR Cellular Wireless Gateway with
M12 PoE+
Highlights

Cellular
SIM 1SIM 2
Ordering Information
VCG-2406WP-NR Industrial/Vehicle 5G NR Cellular Wireless Gateway with M12 PoE+
VCG-2406WP-NR
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2025 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City
231, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518  	 Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw   	 www.planet.com.tw
PLANET Technology Corporation
VCG-2406WP-NR
14
Related Products
ICG-2210W-NR Industrial 5G NR Compact Cellular Wireless Gateway with 2-Port 10/100/1000T
ICG-2510WG-LTE Industrial 4G LTE Cellular Wireless Gateway with 5-Port 10/100/1000T
ICG-2515W-NR Industrial 5G NR Cellular Wireless Gateway with 5-Port 10/100/1000T
ICG-2515-NR Industrial 5G NR Cellular Gateway with 5-Port 10/100/1000T
FWA-2100-NR Industrial 5G NR Outdoor Unit (ODU) with 1-port Gigabit PoE PD
VR-300FW-NR 5G NR Cellular + Wi-Fi 6 AX 1800 Dual Band + 1-Port 1000X SFP VPN Security Router
VCG-1500WG-LTE Vehicle 4G LTE Cellular Wireless Gateway with 5-Port 10/100TX
IVR-100 Industrial 5-Port 10/100/1000T VPN Security Gateway